1NA

interior

design
alards

AMERICAN
SOCIETY OF
INTERIOR

DESIGMNERS ' .

PENNSYLVANLA EAST

2023 Philadelphia Interior Design Awards Competion Categories

RESIDENTIAL DESIGN

RO1

RO2

RO3

RO4

ROS

RO6

RO7

RO8

RO9

R10

R11

R12

R13

R14

R15

R16

Tiny House / Compact Living

Single Family Residence: 1,100 - 3,000
Square Feet

Single Family Residence: 3,001 - 6,000
Square Feet

Single Family Residence: 6,001 Square
Feet and over

Residential Kitchen: $75,000 & Under
Residential Kitchen: Over $75,00
Residential Bath: $50,000 & under
Residential Bath: Over $50,000

Special Function Space

Singular Space: Interior

Singular Space: Outdoor

Historic Preservation

Aging in Place / Universal Design

Model Home / Show House

Custom Design: Casework/Millwork

Custom Design: Upholstery/Soft Goods
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Residence Under 1,100 Square Feet

1,100 - 3,000 Square Feet

3,001 - 6,000 Square Feet

6,001 Square Feet and over

Project cost of $75,000.00 & under
Project cost of over $75,000
Project cost of $ 50,000.00 & under
Project cost of over $ 50,000

Home Office, Library, Home Theater / Media Room, Wine Cellar, Home Gym,
Home Studio

Space for Baby / Child / Teen, Bedroom, Primary Suite, (Other than Kitchen or
Bath) Living Room, Dining Room,

Outdoor Living Space including unenclosed patios, pool decks, outdoor
cooking areas, outdoor seating/dining areas.

Restoration, renovation, adaptive reuse

Environments designed to be accessible/ inclusive design or for aging in
place

New or Renovated
Uniquely made furnishing or feature that is not mass produced or a COM

modification of a mass produced item. i.e.. cabinetry, closet systems, millwork,
ete.

Uniquely made furnishing or feature that is not mass produced or a COM
modification of a mass produced item. i.e.: upholstery, window treatments, etc.
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COMMERICAL DESIGN

COo1

co2

Cc0o3

Cco4

C05

Co6

Cc0o7

Cco8

Cc0o9

C10

cn

c12

C13

C14

C15

Commercial Office : 20,000 FT & Under
Commercial Office: Over 20,000 SF
Hospitality: Restaurant

Hospitality: Hotel/Lodging

Hospitality: Entertainment

Retail Space

Educational / Institutional: 30,000 SF &
Under

Educational / Institutional: Over 30,000
SF
Healthcare Facility: 50,000 SF & Under

Healthcare Facility: Over 50,000 SF

Senior Living Facility

Singular Space: Interior

Singular Space: Outdoor

Historic Preservation

Sustainable Design / LEED or WELL:
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20,000 Square Feet and under
Over 20,000 Square Feet
Stand alone or part of larger hotel/gaming facility.
Includes amenities, lobby, and lodging.
Gaming/Casino, Music Venue, Sports.
Does not include Food Service as main area

30,000 Square Feet & Under (Schooals, University / College, Government,
Military, Museum, Library, Day Care Center)

Over 30,000 Square Feet (Schoals, University / College, Government, Military,
Museum, Library, Day Care Center)

50,000 Square Feet & Under (Hospitals, Clinics, Medical Office, Hospice Care
and Rehab Center)

Over 50,000 Square Feet (Hospitals, Clinics, Medical Office, Hospice Care and
Rehab Center)

Includes residence, dining and amnenities.

One room or area of a commercial property (i.e.. conference room, lobby,
amenities space)

One exterior space or area of a commercial property (i.e.: rooftop areq,
outdoor dining)

Restoration, renovation, adapative reuse

Utilize Green & Sustainable Practices. Resource list must be included. LEED or
WELL certificate.
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ADDITIONAL AWARDS
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SO01  Student Award: Project completed as part of an Interior Desig Curriculum (Not-built/Not-
Photographed)
Best of IDAs - Residential Residential Project that receives the highest score from the judges.

Best of IDAs - Commerical Commercial Project that receives the highest score from the judges.



