

R15

R16

Custom Design: Casework/Millwork

Custom Design: Upholstery/Soft Goods



## 2023 Philadelphia Interior Design Awards Competion Categories

RESIDENTIAL DESIGN Page 1		
R01	Tiny House / Compact Living	Residence Under 1,100 Square Feet
R02	Single Family Residence: 1,100 - 3,000 Square Feet	1,100 - 3,000 Square Feet
R03	Single Family Residence: 3,001 - 6,000 Square Feet	3,001 - 6,000 Square Feet
R04	Single Family Residence: 6,001 Square Feet and over	6,001 Square Feet and over
R05	Residential Kitchen: \$75,000 & Under	Project cost of \$75,000.00 & under
R06	Residential Kitchen: Over \$75,00	Project cost of over \$75,000
R07	Residential Bath: \$50,000 & under	Project cost of \$ 50,000.00 & under
R08	Residential Bath: Over \$50,000	Project cost of over \$ 50,000
R09	Special Function Space	Home Office, Library, Home Theater / Media Room, Wine Cellar, Home Gym, Home Studio
R10	Singular Space: Interior	Space for Baby / Child / Teen, Bedroom, Primary Suite, (Other than Kitchen or Bath) Living Room, Dining Room,
R11	Singular Space: Outdoor	Outdoor Living Space including unenclosed patios, pool decks, outdoor cooking areas, outdoor seating/dining areas.
R12	Historic Preservation	Restoration, renovation, adaptive reuse
R13	Aging in Place / Universal Design	Environments designed to be accessible/ inclusive design or for aging in place
R14	Model Home / Show House	New or Renovated

etc.

Uniquely made furnishing or feature that is not mass produced or a COM

Uniquely made furnishing or feature that is not mass produced or a COM modification of a mass produced item. i.e.: upholstery, window treatments, etc.

modification of a mass produced item. i.e.: cabinetry, closet systems, millwork,



C15 Sustainable Design / LEED or WELL:



## 2023 Philadelphia Interior Design Awards Competion Categories

COMMERICAL DESIGN Page 2 of			
	CO1	Commercial Office : 20,000 FT & Under	20,000 Square Feet and under
	C02	Commercial Office: Over 20,000 SF	Over 20,000 Square Feet
	СОЗ	Hospitality: Restaurant	Stand alone or part of larger hotel/gaming facility.
	C04	Hospitality: Hotel/Lodging	Includes amenities, lobby, and lodging.
	C05	Hospitality: Entertainment	Gaming/Casino, Music Venue, Sports.
	C06	Retail Space	Does not include Food Service as main area
	C07	Educational / Institutional: 30,000 SF & Under	30,000 Square Feet & Under (Schools, University / College, Government, Military, Museum, Library, Day Care Center)
	C08	Educational / Institutional: Over 30,000 SF	Over 30,000 Square Feet (Schools, University / College, Government, Military, Museum, Library, Day Care Center)
	C09	Healthcare Facility: 50,000 SF & Under	50,000 Square Feet & Under (Hospitals, Clinics, Medical Office, Hospice Care and Rehab Center)
	C10	Healthcare Facility: Over 50,000 SF	Over 50,000 Square Feet (Hospitals, Clinics, Medical Office, Hospice Care and Rehab Center)
	C11	Senior Living Facility	Includes residence, dining and amnenities.
	C12	Singular Space: Interior	One room or area of a commercial property (i.e.: conference room, lobby, amenities space)
	C13	Singular Space: Outdoor	One exterior space or area of a commercial property (i.e.: rooftop area, outdoor dining)
	C14	Historic Preservation	Restoration, renovation, adapative reuse

WELL certificate.

Utilize Green & Sustainable Practices. Resource list must be included. LEED or





## 2023 Philadelphia Interior Design Awards Competion Categories

ADDITIONAL AWARDS Page 3 of 3

S01 Student Award: Project completed as part of an Interior Desig Curriculum (Not-built/Not-

Photographed)

Best of IDAs - Residential Residential Project that receives the highest score from the judges.

Best of IDAs - Commercial Project that receives the highest score from the judges.